

Regulatory Authority
State of Qatar

25th International Space Radio Monitoring Meeting (ISRMM)

Dear Sir / Madam,

The Communications Regulatory Authority (CRA) in the State of Qatar is pleased to invite you to participate in the 25th International Space Radio Monitoring Meeting (ISRMM).

The ISRMM is an annual multilateral meeting with participants from communications and spectrum management regulatory bodies engaged in satellite monitoring and measurements, as well as representatives from satellite communication companies, equipment manufacturers, and other organizations related to satellite services. The meeting is free to attend for all participants that register on time, with attendees responsible for their own travel and accommodation arrangements.

The 25th edition of the ISRMM will be held in Doha on September 3-5, 2024

The Schedule

Day 1: Symposium - Industry Expert Session

Tuesday, September 3rd, 2024

Venue: Sidra Hall, JW Marriott Marquiz City Center Doha

The Session is open to all specialists from various sectors including the satellite industry, space monitoring stations, regulatory bodies, space agencies, and stakeholders who will share insights and engage in discussions on cutting-edge technologies related to space monitoring, geolocation, interference mitigation, as well as policies, regulations, and recent experiences in the field.

Day 2: Site Tours

Wednesday, September 4th, 2024

Site visits to Satcom and Space Radio Monitoring facilities and attractions in Doha.

Day 3: Regulator's Expert Meeting

(Restricted to participants from regulatory administrations only)

Thursday, September 5th, 2024

Venue: Sidra Hall, JW Marriott Marquiz City Center Doha



25th International Space Radio Monitoring Meeting (ISRMM)

Registration

Please complete the online registrations no later than August 1st, 2024.

Application of Presentations

Application for presentations at the events must be submitted with the registration portal form. The abstracts of the presentation will be evaluated based on relevance of the topic and the schedule. The detailed program, list of speakers and information will be updated regularly on the event portal.

For registration invites and for other enquiries, please do not hesitate to contact us by email: isrmm25@cra.gov.qa

CRA appreciates your attention and participation in this important event.

CRA looks forward to welcoming you in September of 2024.

Sincerely,

Eng. Ahmad Abdulla AlMuslemani

President of CRA



Doha, June 13, 2024